Buck Hill Monday - Week 7

PACESETTER:
SCOTT MALMSTEN
TROY GUSTAFSON

FIRST NAME

PAUL
TOM
ADAM
HUGH
JEFF
DENNY
DAVID

JIM

SCORE

HCP
BLUE 6.74
RED 6.19
Heading Downhill
LAST NAME Best HC
JANSEN 5.47
LANG 17.00
CLARKE 9.07
GILPATRIC 14.67
THORUP 17.90
HELANDER 36.40
MOTZKO 32.97
JANSEN
6 Skiers 26
7 Skiers 29
8 Skiers 29
9 Skiers 29

Bonus 41

TIME:
TIME:

Medal

"noonono oo

Monday, February 24, 2014

17.77 |PAR:
17.37 PAR:

Points Bonus

coowhrNNNGOOM

3.52
0.99
11.92
9.32
8.09
1.59
6.02
0.00
0.00
0.00

16.65
16.36

Time-Blue HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

17.56
19.48
18.16
19.21
19.63
22.71
22.14
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A

PLATINUM
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

I

5.47
17.00 DNF

9.07
15.38
17.90
36.40
32.97

OO =AM

17.95
N/A

18.10

18.76

19.47

23.08

22.49
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A

9.72

10.64
14.67
19.01
41.08
37.47



Buck Hill Monday - Week 7

PACESETTER:
SCOTT MALMSTEN
TROY GUSTAFSON

Skiagra
FIRST NAME LAST NAME
DWIGHT LUDVIGSON
RYAN FULLER
GREG ABEL
GREG ROBERTS
JOHN MCELLIGOTT
GERRY FALLER
BRETT LOFTESNES
DOUG PAULSON
TED ROBERTS
MIKE WENNER
SCORE 6 Skiers

7 Skiers

8 Skiers

9 Skiers

Bonus

HCP
6.74
6.19

BLUE
RED

Best HC

13.02

6.05
10.21
14.91
11.41
17.60
19.52
24.88

27
31
35
35
54

TIME:
TIME:

Medal

OOOOGO vToT

Monday, February 24, 2014

17.77 |PAR:
17.37 PAR:

Points Bonus

= N=1F NFNFNFNENIT W

7.97
5.94
3.78
11.08
9.58
8.39
6.47
1.11
0.00
0.00

16.65
16.36

Time-Blue HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

19.17
17.79
18.83
19.45
18.55
19.59
19.90
21.22
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A

PLATINUM
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

I

15.14

6.85
13.09
16.82
11.41
17.66
19.52
27.45

O OO 01w

18.49
17.35
18.03
18.80
18.43
19.24
19.74
20.43

0.00 N/A

0.00 N/A

13.02

6.05
10.21
14.91
12.65
17.60
20.66
24.88



Buck Hill Monday - Week 7

PACESETTER:
SCOTT MALMSTEN
TROY GUSTAFSON

FIRST NAME

SEAN
DAVID
DAVID
LISA
JEFF
WENDY
GREG
JIM

JACQUES

SCORE

HCP
BLUE 6.74
RED 6.19
Rather Be Knee Deep
LAST NAME Best HC
CALLAHAN 6.42
BROZ 10.82
LINNER 24.86
LIND 35.68
ENGEBRETSON 29.83
APPLEGATE 56.52
BOSER
HALVERSON
STASSART
6 Skiers 21
7 Skiers 21
8 Skiers 21
9 Skiers 21

Bonus 60

TIME:
TIME:

Medal

WNWOHO T

Monday, February 24, 2014

17.77 |PAR:
17.37 PAR:

Points Bonus

OO OO MNWWHKAPL~PO

7.57
10.17
8.13
11.31
11.16
11.47
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

16.65
16.36

Time-Blue HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

DNF N/A
DNF N/A
20.79
22.59
21.62
26.06
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A

PLATINUM
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

I

24.86
35.68
29.85
56.52

O = NN =

17.41
18.13
20.45
22.21
21.24
25.73
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A

6.42
10.82
25.00
35.76
29.83
57.27



Buck Hill Monday - Week 7

PACESETTER:
SCOTT MALMSTEN
TROY GUSTAFSON

FIRST NAME

JUDY
SCOTT
CHRIS
JIM

JAY
MIKE
MARK
DAVID
ROBERT
FRED

SCORE

Musskis
LAST NAME

WOELLNER
MALMSTEN
GYDESEN
ZENK
STADLER
KROESCH
GUTZMER
WARBRITTON
PIKE
LEBLANC

6 Skiers
7 Skiers
8 Skiers
9 Skiers
Bonus

HCP
6.74
6.19

BLUE
RED

Best HC

10.81
6.73
6.91

13.08
9.54

11.74

22.37

24.88

49.73

30
34
38
41
56

TIME:
TIME:

Medal

MW ®GE TVTTVTTUVTTOVTUT

Monday, February 24, 2014

17.77 |PAR:
17.37 PAR:

Points Bonus

O WA PAOILOTLOTLOLOLOO

12.18
11.26
7.08
2.91
2.45/DNF N/A
2.25
3.62
1.11
13.26
0.00

16.65
16.36

Time-Blue HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

18.45
17.77
17.95
19.42

19.59
21.04
21.03
24.93
0.00 N/A

PLATINUM
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

I

10.81
6.73
7.81

16.64

17.66
26.37
26.31
49.73

OO =Moo

18.27
17.72
17.49
18.50
17.92
18.28
20.02
20.43
24.71
0.00 N/A

11.67
8.31
6.91

13.08
9.54

11.74

22.37

24.88

51.04



Buck Hill Monday - Week 7

PACESETTER:
SCOTT MALMSTEN
TROY GUSTAFSON

FIRST NAME

HANS
JOHN
PHILIP
LAURA
JEFF
MIKE
JODI
WILLIE
MATT
CHELSIE

SCORE

DTwSP
LAST NAME

RASMUSSEN
NIELSEN
MOORJANI
NIELSEN
HORSTMANN
WINKELS
VUCINOVICH
WILLIAMSON
ALEXANDER
JOHNSON

6 Skiers
7 Skiers
8 Skiers
9 Skiers
Bonus

BLUE

HCP
6.74

RED 6.19

Best HC

5.56
18.26
14.29
24.88
25.98
26.04
42.18
75.38

24
27
28
28
57

TIME:
TIME:

Medal

— VooV

Monday, February 24, 2014

17.77 |PAR:
17.37 PAR:

Points Bonus

8.43
7.73
7.70
7.11
11.01
9.95
4.81
0.00
0.00
0.00

OO 2 WWWHPHoo,

16.65
16.36

Time-Blue HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

17.84
19.69
19.03
22.34
21.19
21.24
24.55
29.20

0.00 N/A

0.00 N/A

PLATINUM
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

I

7.15
18.26
14.29
34.17
27.27
27.57
47.45
75.38

- OwmMNN

17.27
19.46
19.07
20.43
20.61
20.62
23.26
28.76
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A

5.56
18.95
16.56
24.88
25.98
26.04
42.18
75.79



Buck Hill Monday - Week 7

PACESETTER:
SCOTT MALMSTEN
TROY GUSTAFSON

FIRST NAME

TROY
CAITLYN
DEAN
JASON
KURT
MATT
CHRIS
ADAM
MARK
CHAD

SCORE

HCP
BLUE 6.74
RED 6.19
Stick Dodgers
LAST NAME Best HC
GUSTAFSON 6.17
MCCARTHY 15.46
SKALLMAN 18.95
COYLE 15.04
LEUTHOLD 17.42
JAMESON 12.84
KOPCHYNSKI 38.86
HOWARD
JACOBSON
HOMUTH
6 Skiers 26
7 Skiers 29
8 Skiers 29
9 Skiers 29

Bonus 49

TIME:
TIME:

Medal

"noonono oo

Monday, February 24, 2014

17.77 |PAR:
17.37 PAR:

Points Bonus

7.82
0.53
11.04
8.95
8.57
8.15
4.13
0.00
0.00
0.00

coowhrNANNGOOM

16.65
16.36

Time-Blue HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

17.99
19.78
20.15
19.26
19.56
19.15
23.12
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A

PLATINUM
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

I

8.05
18.80
21.02
15.68
17.48
15.02
38.86

OO =AM

17.37
18.89
19.46
18.82
19.21
18.46
22.87
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A

6.17
15.46
18.95
15.04
17.42
12.84
39.79



Buck Hill Monday - Week 7

PACESETTER:
SCOTT MALMSTEN
TROY GUSTAFSON

FIRST NAME

COLLIN
PATRICK
RANDY
KEITH
MIKE
JOHN

ANDY
SCOTT

SCORE

HCP
BLUE 6.74
RED 6.19
Hot Property
LAST NAME Best HC
HATCHER 11.80
BRUNNER 14.65
BELL 14.30
ABRAHAMSON 22.46
HOXIE 24.51
TURCOTTE 24.57
PEARSON
OSTWALD
6 Skiers 24
7 Skiers 24
8 Skiers 24
9 Skiers 24

Bonus 47

TIME:
TIME:

Medal

noOOOKO

Monday, February 24, 2014

17.77 |PAR:
17.37 PAR:

Points Bonus

cococowisNMNO

16.65
16.36

6.19 18.65
11.34 19.09
9.69 19.29
3.53 20.39
1.48 20.80
14.42 21.74
0.00 0.00 N/A
0.00 0.00 N/A
0.00 0.00 N/A
0.00 0.00 N/A
PLATINUM
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

12.01
14.65
15.86
22.46
24.92
30.57

co=ln

18.29
18.84
18.70
20.47
20.37
20.38
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A

Time-Blue HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

11.80
15.16
14.30
25.12
24.51
24.57



Buck Hill Monday - Week 7

PACESETTER:
SCOTT MALMSTEN
TROY GUSTAFSON

FIRST NAME

TONY
RICH
JAKE
DAVID
JEN
HILDI
JOE
MICHAEL
JULIE
ERIC

SCORE

Walk Ons
LAST NAME

STEEL
KOCHMANN
FREDBO
LOEFFLER
LOEFFLER
HAGEDORN
KOHLER
KOHLER
STEEL
WESTLUND

6 Skiers
7 Skiers
8 Skiers
9 Skiers
Bonus

HCP
BLUE 6.74
RED 6.19

Best HC

6.49
15.92

8.07
10.15
22.31
24.88
46.43
30.45

27
30
33
33
60

TIME:
TIME:

Medal

(PN HOHONO s linviin)

Monday, February 24, 2014

17.77 |PAR:
17.37 PAR:

Points Bonus

OO WWhrArPDMDoHoo

5.50
5.07
0.92
11.84
9.68 DNF N/A
9.1
11.56
6.54
0.00
0.00

16.65
16.36

Time-Blue HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

17.73
19.30
18.56
18.38

20.92

24.38

21.72
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A

PLATINUM
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

I

6.49
15.92
11.47
10.39

25.65
46.43
30.45

OO N WW

17.62
19.14
17.68
18.02
20.01
20.43
24.69
21.92
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A

7.70
16.99

8.07
10.15
22.31
24.88
50.92
33.99



Buck Hill Monday - Week 7

PACESETTER:
SCOTT MALMSTEN
TROY GUSTAFSON

FIRST NAME

DEREK
CHUCK
CHRIS
THOR
DAVE
JOEL
CHARLIE
ANDREW
TERRY
AUBREY

SCORE

HCP
BLUE 6.74
RED 6.19

Bucked Off
LAST NAME Best HC
NASH 4.62
MIKE 13.69
FEATHERSTONE 8.37
MORALES 7.93
JAFFRAY 17.18
SZCZEPANSKI 9.13
LEAVITT 24.94
LEAVITT 13.69
LUTZ
OLMSCHEID
6 Skiers 29
7 Skiers 33
8 Skiers 37
9 Skiers 37

Bonus 44

TIME:
TIME:

Medal

OO®TVTTVTTUVTUT

Monday, February 24, 2014

17.77 |PAR:
17.37 PAR:

Points Bonus

OO A~ PAPMOTILOTLOLOILO

7.37
4.30
3.62
1.06
0.81
11.86
8.05
7.30
0.00
0.00

16.65
16.36

Time-Blue HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

17.42
19.43
19.77
17.97
20.11
18.17
20.99
19.19
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A

PLATINUM
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

I

4.62
16.70
18.74

7.93
20.78

9.13
26.07
15.26

O OO WwWwwm

17.26
18.60
17.73
17.80
19.17
18.06
20.44
18.60
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A

5.50
13.69
8.37
8.80
17.18
10.39
24.94
13.69



Buck Hill Monday - Week 7

PACESETTER:
SCOTT MALMSTEN
TROY GUSTAFSON

FIRST NAME

DAVID
DAVID
JEFF
TODD
TOM

KEVIN
MATT

SCORE

HCP
BLUE 6.74
RED 6.19

Sloppy Seconds
LAST NAME Best HC
WYER 22.19
CORDELL 10.21
HOLMES 11.89
LEHRKE 14.41
LEHRKE 27.38
SMITH
DORNIK
6 Skiers 20
7 Skiers 20
8 Skiers 20
9 Skiers 20

Bonus 44

TIME:
TIME:

Medal

OOOO

Monday, February 24, 2014

17.77 |PAR:
17.37 PAR:

Points Bonus

O oo OO~ MM

10.80
10.78
10.10
6.58
5.61
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

16.65
16.36

Time-Blue HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

PLATI
GOLD
SILVE

20.54
18.53
18.63
19.05
21.28
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A

NUM

R

BRONZE

23.36
11.29
11.89
14.41
27.81

O O O o010

19.99
18.03
18.39
19.19
20.84
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A

22.19
10.21
12.41
17.30
27.38



Buck Hill Monday - Week 7

PACESETTER:
SCOTT MALMSTEN
TROY GUSTAFSON

FIRST NAME

ANDY
HEIDI
LUCY
JOHN
TOWE
TIM
TRUDY

PETER

SCORE

HCP
BLUE 6.74
RED 6.19
Flat Tire
LAST NAME Best HC
ROHRBACH 21.02
CALHOUN-LOPEZ 29.03
HOCKER 32.40
ILTIS 44.93
ROYAL 55.87
TRAVAILLE 53.79
DAHL 56.76
CARLSON
6 Skiers 20
7 Skiers 22
8 Skiers 22
9 Skiers 22

Bonus 44

TIME:
TIME:

Medal

[ss O HOHOHOHONO)

Monday, February 24, 2014

17.77 |PAR:
17.37 PAR:

Points Bonus

O OOMNWWWWHAM

8.97
4.96
11.59
6.06
3.12
1.20
8.23
0.00
0.00
0.00

16.65
16.36

Time-Blue HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

20.15
21.78
22.17
24.70
26.82
25.87
26.10
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A

PLATINUM
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

I

21.02
30.81
33.15
48.35
61.08
55.38
56.76

o = A~ DNO

19.97
21.11
21.66
23.71
25.50
25.16
26.32
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A

22.07
29.03
32.40
44.93
55.87
53.79
60.88



Buck Hill Monday - Week 7

PACESETTER:
SCOTT MALMSTEN
TROY GUSTAFSON

FIRST NAME

MIKE
JANICE

MIKE

BRIAN

SCORE

HCP
BLUE 6.74
RED 6.19

Team Mediocrity
LAST NAME Best HC
GILGAN 21.50
HATLESTAD 36.64
BAYERS
MCGOLDRICK
6 Skiers 8
7 Skiers 8
8 Skiers 8
9 Skiers 8
Bonus 18

TIME:
TIME:

Medal

P
S

Monday, February 24, 2014

17.77 |PAR:
17.37 PAR:

Points Bonus

O OO OOOOOWOoL

4.49
13.35
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

16.65
16.36

Time-Blue HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

20.23

22.75
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A

PLATINUM
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

I

21.50
36.64

OO =<0 =

20.80

22.83
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A

27.14
39.55



Buck Hill Monday - Week 7

PACESETTER:
SCOTT MALMSTEN
TROY GUSTAFSON

FIRST NAME

KERRI
JIM

BILL

STU
JACK
JOHN
MATT
KRISTINA
SCOTT
DAVID

SCORE

HCP
BLUE 6.74
RED 6.19

The Hound Dogs
LAST NAME Best HC
GUEHRER 12.96
KOCH 7.87
WILSON 10.33
WICKLUND 9.01
GLEASON 14.71
MAYEK 9.07
MATTICE
AMMON
GREBE
BARR
6 Skiers 30
7 Skiers 30
8 Skiers 30
9 Skiers 30

Bonus 47

TIME:
TIME:

Medal

U 0TV TVTTT

Monday, February 24, 2014

17.77 |PAR:
17.37 PAR:

16.65
16.36

Points Bonus

5 13.03 18.85

5 8.12 17.96

5 7.66 18.37

5 6.98 18.15

5 6.28 19.10

5 4.92 18.16

0 0.00 0.00 N/A

0 0.00 0.00 N/A

0 0.00 0.00 N/A

0 0.00 0.00 N/A
PLATINUM
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

13.21
7.87
10.33
9.01
14.71
9.07

OO oo,

Time-Blue HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

18.48
17.73
18.06
18.18
DNF N/A
18.28
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A

12.96

8.37
10.39
11.12

11.74



Buck Hill Monday - Week 7

PACESETTER:
SCOTT MALMSTEN
TROY GUSTAFSON

FIRST NAME

DAVE
MAGNE
MIKE
KEN

SCORE

HCP

BLUE 6.74
RED 6.19
Dysfits

LAST NAME Best HC
HURLEY 18.50
HATLEVIK 31.35
FOSTER 29.34
STOVER 38.69
6 Skiers 15
7 Skiers 15
8 Skiers 15
9 Skiers 15

Bonus 15

TIME:
TIME:

Medal

»wwnmoo

Monday, February 24, 2014

17.77 |PAR:
17.37 PAR:

Points Bonus

O OO OO OWWrA~OOM

2.49
1.64
6.65
4.30
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

16.65
16.36

Time-Blue HC-Blue

PLATI
GOLD
SILVE

19.73
21.87
21.55
24.04
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A

NUM

R

BRONZE

18.50
31.35
29.43
44.38

Time-Red HC-Red

19.61
21.54
21.16
22.69
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A

19.87
31.66
29.34
38.69



Buck Hill Monday - Week 7

PACESETTER:
SCOTT MALMSTEN
TROY GUSTAFSON

FIRST NAME

BRITTON
MITCH
RACHEL
DAVID
MORGAN
CHRISTOPHER
JARED

CHRIS

JUSTIN

SCOTT

SCORE

Wasted Youth

LAST NAME

LAWSON
WALL
ENGLAND
WILK
RAPP
OHLAND
OPEL
CARLSON
MINNICH
MCMAHAN

6 Skiers
7 Skiers
8 Skiers
9 Skiers
Bonus

HCP
6.74
6.19

Best HC

4.32
7.70
12.97
7.40
7.75
7.99
10.51
10.76

30
34
38
38
38

TIME:
TIME:

Medal

W TV TTUVTTUVTTUTT

17.77 |PAR:
17.37 PAR:

OO A~ P~ O1TLTOTLOLOLOLON

Points Bonus

4.67
4.29
3.02
2.59
1.24
1.00
10.48
10.23
0.00
0.00

Monday, February 24, 2014

16.65
16.36

Time-Blue HC-Blue

17.37
17.99
18.81
18.07
17.94
17.98
18.40

DNF N/A

0.00 N/A

0.00 N/A

PLATINUM
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

I

4.32
8.05
12.97
8.53
7.75
7.99
10.51

[« ellel] V6]

17.36
17.62
18.93
17.57
18.04
17.67
18.25
18.12
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A

Time-Red HC-Red

6.11
7.70
15.71
7.40
10.27
8.01
11.55
10.76



